
 

 
GP’s   

Practitioner Service Price Rebate 

Dr Milan Dolezal (GP) 

Dr Ly Anh Dang 

Dr Andrew Kwong 

<5 - Min Consult 
6-20 - Min Consult 
21-40 - Min Consult 
40-60 - Min Consult 
60+ - Min Consult 

$48 
$96 
$139 
$187 
$295 

$20.05 
$43.90 
$84.90 
$125.10 
$202.65 

Dr Kathrin Rac <5 - Min Consult 
6-20 - Min Consult 
21-40 - Min Consult 

40-60 - Min Consult 

60+ 60+- Min Consult 
Mirena Insertion 
Mirena Removal 

$48 
$125 
$178 
$347 
$440 
$425 
$225 

$20.05 
$43.90 
$84.90 
$125.10 
$197.90 
$93.55 
$84.90 

Dr Milan Dolezal (Skin) 6-20 - Min Consult 
6-20 - Min Consult + Cryo 

21-40 -  Min Consult 
21-40 - Min Consult + Biopsy on the Day 

$100 
$125 
$100 
$170 

$43.90 
$43.90 
$84.90 
$84.90 

 
Naturopathy 

  

Practitioner Service Price Rebate 

Kim Scott-Puata Initial - 1hr Consult 

Follow Up - 45min Consult 
Follow Up - 30min Consult Phone Only 

 

$160 

$120 
$85 

 

NA 
NA 

NA 

 Remedial Massage   

Practitioner Service Price Rebate 

Michael Wilby Remedial Massage - 60min 
Remedial Massage - 90min 

Endometriosis massage (Initial) - 60min 
Endometriosis massage ( Follow up) - 30min 

Lymphatic Drainage - 60min 
Swedish Relaxation massage - 60min 

TMJ Massage - 60min 

Breathwork 

$123 
$187 
$173 
$92 

$150 

$140 

$180 

$150 

 

 

HF 
HF 
HF 
HF 
HF 

HF 

HF 

 

 

 

Wyoming  Clinic Fees 



 Psychologist   

Practitioner Service Price Rebate 

Rudolf Stork Initial and Follow Ups - 1hr 

Telehealth Work Cover - 1hr 
$200 
$200 

NA 
NA 

 
Podiatry 

  

Practitioner Service Price Rebate 

Seleisa Duddy Initial (incl EPC) - 40min 

Subsequent EPC visits – 20 min 
Bio-Mechanical - 40min 

Bi-Mechanical Follow Ups - 20min 

$85 

$75 

$130 
$75 

$61.80 

$61.80 
$61.80 

$61.80 

Vince Newell 

Simon Bourne 

Kian Safaei 

EPC/Pens - 30min 
Private - 20min 

 

$75 
$85 

 

 

$61.80 

$61.80 

 

 

 
Exercise Physiology 

  

Practitioner Service Price Rebate 

Nathan Tran Medicare Initial Appointment/EPC 

Medicare Follow Up Appointment 

Private Initial Appointment 

Private Follow Up Appointment 

 

$89 

$89 

$89 

$89 

$61.80 

$61.80 

NA 

NA 

 

 
Dietician 

  

Practitioner Service Price Rebate 

Dr Megan Fabbro Medicare Initial Appointment/EPC 

Medical Follow Up Appointment 

 

$175 

$115 

$61.80 

$61.80 

 


