

GP's			
Practitioner	Service	Price	Rebate
Dr Milan Dolezal (GP) Dr Ly Anh Dang Dr Andrew Kwong	<5 - Min Consult	\$48	\$20.05
	6-20 - Min Consult	\$96	\$43.90
	21-40 - Min Consult	\$139	\$84.90
	40-60 - Min Consult	\$187	\$125.10
	60+ - Min Consult	\$295	\$202.65
Dr Kathrin Rac	<5 - Min Consult	\$48	\$20.05
	6-20 - Min Consult	\$125	\$43.90
	21-40 - Min Consult	\$178	\$84.90
	40-60 - Min Consult	\$347	\$125.10
	60+ 60+ - Min Consult	\$440	\$197.90
	Mirena Insertion	\$425	\$93.55
	Mirena Removal	\$225	\$84.90
Dr Milan Dolezal (Skin)	6-20 - Min Consult	\$100	\$43.90
	6-20 - Min Consult + Cryo	\$125	\$43.90
	21-40 - Min Consult	\$100	\$84.90
	21-40 - Min Consult + Biopsy on the Day	\$170	\$84.90
Naturopathy			
Practitioner	Service	Price	Rebate
Kim Scott-Puata	Initial - 1hr Consult	\$160	NA
	Follow Up - 45min Consult	\$120	NA
	Follow Up - 30min Consult Phone Only	\$85	NA
Remedial Massage			
Practitioner	Service	Price	Rebate
Michael Wilby	Remedial Massage - 60min	\$123	HF
	Remedial Massage - 90min	\$187	HF
	Endometriosis massage (Initial) - 60min	\$173	HF
	Endometriosis massage (Follow up) - 30min	\$92	HF
	Lymphatic Drainage - 60min	\$150	HF
	Swedish Relaxation massage - 60min	\$140	HF
	TMJ Massage - 60min	\$180	HF
	Breathwork	\$150	HF

Psychologist

Practitioner	Service	Price	Rebate
Rudolf Stork	Initial and Follow Ups - 1hr	\$200	NA
	Telehealth Work Cover - 1hr	\$200	NA

Podiatry

Practitioner	Service	Price	Rebate
Seleisa Duddy	Initial (incl EPC) - 40min	\$85	\$61.80
	Subsequent EPC visits – 20 min	\$75	\$61.80
	Bio-Mechanical - 40min	\$130	\$61.80
	Bi-Mechanical Follow Ups - 20min	\$75	\$61.80
Vince Newell Simon Bourne Kian Safaei	EPC/Pens - 30min	\$75	\$61.80
	Private - 20min	\$85	\$61.80

Exercise Physiology

Practitioner	Service	Price	Rebate
Nathan Tran	Medicare Initial Appointment/EPC	\$89	\$61.80
	Medicare Follow Up Appointment	\$89	\$61.80
	Private Initial Appointment	\$89	NA
	Private Follow Up Appointment	\$89	NA

Dietician

Practitioner	Service	Price	Rebate
Dr Megan Fabbro	Medicare Initial Appointment/EPC	\$175	\$61.80
	Medical Follow Up Appointment	\$115	\$61.80